
                 BEL ENGLISH PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

Calendar of Events for July 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 

03.07.2021 Saturday 
Activity : Grade 1-5: Paper Bag Making 
Grade 6-9: Poster Making 

12.07.2021 Monday 
Special Assembly- 6 to 9 
World Population Day 

17.07.2021 Saturday 

Doctor's Day Celebration 
Talk on Health & Hygiene to students of grade 6 
to 9 
By Dr. Asha Swarup 

21.07.2021 Wednesday Holiday- Bakrid 

23.07.2021 Friday Investiture Celebration 

24.07.2021 Saturday 
Competition: Grade 1-5: Painting on tiger 
Grade 6-9: Essay Writing on Tiger 

29.07.2021 Thursday Special Assermbly- International Tiger's Day 

31.07.2021 Saturday FA-1 Beginss for Grades 1 to 9 

Calendar of Events for August 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 

03.08.2021 Tuesday FA-1 Concludes for grades 1-9 

07.08.2021 Saturday 

Activity:  
Grade: 1-5: Best out of Waste 
Grade 6-9: Cross Word 

14.08.2021 Saturday 

Competition :  
Grade 1-5 : Rakhi Making 
Grade 6-9: Patriotic Song 

15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day 

20.08.2021 Friday Last day of Moharam Holiday 

21.08.2021 Saturday Onam Holiday 

 
Calendar of Events for September 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 
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04.09.2021 Saturday 
Orientation Programme for theteachers By Ms. 
Manasa - 10.00am to 11.00am 

04.09.2021 Saturday 
Activity : 9.00am to 10.00amGrade 1-5 : Comic 
Strip MakingGrade 6-9: Fact File on Author 

06.09.2021 Monday Teacher's Day Celebration 

08.09.2021 Wednesday 
World Literacy Day:   
Importance of Literacy- Teacher's Talk 

09.09.2021 Thursday Gowri Festival - Holiday 

10.09.2021 Friday Ganesh Festival - Holiday 

13.09.2021 Monday FA-2  Starts for grades 1-9 

15.09.2021 Wednesday FA-2 Concludes for grades 1-9 

16.09.2021 Thursday 
Sir. M. Vishweshwaraiah Jayanthi 
Class Presentation 

18.09.2021 Saturday 

Competition :  
Grade 1-5 : Mono Acting 
Grade 6-9: Extempore 

Calendar of Events for October 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 

02.10.2021 Saturday 
Celebration of Gandhi Jayanthi & Lal Bahadur 
Shastri Jayanthi 

06.10.2021 Wednesday Holiday-Mahalaya Amavasya 

09.10.2021 Saturday 

Activity:  
Grade 1-5 : Pick and Speak 
Grade 6-9: Diya Decoration 

14.10.2021 Thursday Holiday-Mahanavami 

15.10.2021 Friday Holiday- Vijayadashami 

10.10.2021 
to 

20.10.2021  Sunday to Tuesday Dasara Holidays (For students and teachers) 

20.10.2021 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanthi/ Eid Milad 

22.10.2021 
to 

02.11.2021 Friday to Tuesday SA-1 for Grades 6 to 9 
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25.10.2021 
to 

28.11.2021 Monday to Thursday SA-1 for Grades 1 to 5 

Calendar of Events for November 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.11.2021 Monday  Holiday- Kannda Rajyothsava/ Celebration 

02.11.2021 Tuesday SA -1 Exam concludes for grade 6 to 9 

03.11.2021 Wednesday Holiday-Naraka Chaturdashi 

04.11.2021 Thursday Holiday-Diwali Amavasye 

05.11.2021 Friday Holiday- Balipadyami 

08.11.2021 Monday  

Special Assembly- National Cancer Awareness 
Day  
For grades 5-7 

11.11.2021 Thursday 

Special Assembly- National Education day/ 
Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad Jayanthi for grades 
1 to 4 

13.11.2021 Saturday 

Activity:  
Grade 1-5 : Mask Making 
Grade 6-9: Face Painting 

15.11.2021 Monday  Celebration of Children's Day 

19.11.2021 Friday 
Special Assembly- National Intigration Day 
PTM: Grades 8 & 9 ( 9.00 am to 11.30 am)  

20.11.2021 Saturday 

Competition:  
Grade 1-5 : Origami 
Grade 6-9: Calligraphy 

20.11.2021 Saturday PTM- Grades 6-9 (9.30- 11.30am) 

22.11.2021 Monday  Holiday-Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

26.11.2021 Friday 
Special Assembly -Constitution Day for grades  
1-9 

Calendar of Events for December 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 

03.12.2021 Friday 

Special Assembly-International Day of Persons 
with Disabilities 
For grades 1 to 5 
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04.12.2021 Saturday 

Activity:  
Grade 1-5 : Lets talk about Mom and Dad 
Grade 6-9: Book Mark Making 

06.12.2021 
to  

08.12.2021 Monday to Wednesday FA-3 Grade 1 to 9 

10.12.2021 Friday 
Special Aassembly- Human Rights Day for 
grades 1 to 9 

14.12.2021 Tuesday 
Special Assembly- National Energy 
Conservation Day 

16.12.2021 Thursday Special Assembly- Vijaya Diwas 

18.12.2021 Saturday 

Competition :  
Grade 1-5 : Action Song  
Grade 6-9: Pick and Speak 

22.12.2021 Wednesday Class Presentation- National Mathematics Day 

25.12.2021 Saturday Holiday- Christmas 

31.12.2021 Friday Science Exhibition - "Aavishkaar" 

Calendar of Events for January 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 

03.01.2022 Monday  Special Assembly-Savithri Baphule Jayanthi 

08.01.2022 Saturday 

Activity:  
Grade 1-5 : Book Jacket Design 
Grade 6-9: Story of Unsung Heroes 

12.01.2022 Wednesday 
Special Assembly-National Youth Day for 
grades 6 to 9 

14.01.2022 Friday Holiday - Sankranthi 

15.01.2022 Saturday 

Competition :  
Grade 1-5 : Rangoli  
Grade 6-9: Tangram puzzle 

26.01.2022 Wednesday 
Special Assembly- Vijaya Diwas for grades 1 to 
9 

27.01.2022 
to  

29.01.2022 Thursday to Saturday FA-4 Grade 1 to 9 

30.01.2022 Sunday  Martyrs' Day 

Calendar of Events for February 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 
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12.02.2022 Saturday 

Activity:  
Grade 1-5 : Share a Joke 
Grade 6-9: Puppet Making 

19.02.2022 Saturday 

Competition :  
Grade 1-5 : Making of Magic Square 
Grade 6-9: Discover your Planet 

28.02.2022 Monday 

National Science Day - Special Assembly about 
Scientist  
Dr.C.V Raman for grades 1 to 9 

Calendar of Events for March 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 

08.03.2022 Tuesday 
Special Asembly -World Women's Day for 
grades 1 to 9 

12.03.2022 Saturday 

Activity:  
Grade 1-5 : Sudoku 
Grade 6-9: Skip Counting 

19.03.2022 Saturday 

Competition :  
Grade 1-5 : Debate 
Grade 6-9: Solo Dance 

21.03.2022 
to 

31.03.2022 Monday to Thursday Revision for Final Exams for grades 1 to 9 

Calendar of Events for April 2021-22 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.04.2022 
to 

08.04.2022 Friday to Friday Final Examinations for grades 1 to 5 

01.04.2022 
to 

13.04.2022 Monday to Wednesday Final Examinations for grades 6 to 9 

14.04.2022 Thursday Celebration of Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanthi 

29.04.2022 Friday  Result Announcement 

Calendar of Events for May 2021-22 

01.05.2022 
to 

30.05.2022 Sunday to Monday Summer Holidays for Students and Teachers 

 


